
2022-23
AISD STAAR/EOC Testing Calendar

Tuesday, December 6 --- English I EOC

Thursday, December 8 --- English II EOC

Tuesday, December 13 --- Algebra I EOC

Thursday, December 15 --- Biology & US History EOC

Tuesday, April 18 --- English I EOC

Wednesday, April 19 --- 8th RLA

Thursday, April 20 --- English II EOC

Monday, April 24 --- 4th & 5th RLA

Tuesday, April 25 --- 3rd RLA & 5th Science

Thursday, April 27 --- 6th & 7th  RLA

Friday, April 28 --- 8th Science

Tuesday, May 2 --- US History EOC

Thursday, May 4 --- Biology EOC

Friday, May 5 --- 8th Social Studies

Monday, May 8 --- 7th Math

Tuesday, May 9 --- 4th Math and Algebra I EOC at HS

Wednesday, May 10 --- 3rd & 5th Math

Thursday, May 11 --- 6th & 8th Math, Algebra I EOC at MS


